
 

  

 

 

 ST20-2  
POST OAK ROAD (BURTON TO 
AUBRIANNA)  

 

Austin Abrahams  

Director of Public Works 

 
CONSTRUCTION 40% | START DATE: 7/10/2023 | COMPLETION DATE: 10/28/2023    

 
  

 

Engineer: Meyer & Associates Inc.  

Bid Date: 10/26/2022 

Notice of Award: 11/3/2022 

Bid Award Amount: $4,143,343.92 

Contractor: Prairie Contractors, LLC 

Notice to Proceed: 7/10/2023 

Est. Sub. Completion Date: 10/28/2023 

 

 

 

 
   

 
 

 

SCOPE OF WORK  
 

         

 

Project will consist of removal of existing 

roadway and repour of concrete 

roadway.    

 


